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VIDYABHARATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, AMRAVATI
ACADEMIC CALENDER —2025 - 2026

( B.Pharm & M. Pharm Course )

1) Commencement of First Session
2) Commencement of Teaching

3) International Yoga Day

4) Cleanliness Drive and Tree plantation

5)) Personality Development Program
6) Awareness of Save child girl

7) First Sessional Examination

8) Red Ribbon Club Activity

9) Independence Day Celebration

10) Awareness of Traffic rule

11) Career guidance program

12) Teachers Day Celebration (Traditional Day)

13) Guest Lecture Series
14) NSS Foundation day
15) World Pharmacist Day
16) Parent Meet

17) Gandhi Jayanti NGO Visit social outreach activity:-

18) Pathology Lab. / Hospital Visit
19) Second Sessional Examination
20) Diwali Vacation
21) National Pharmacy Week
22) Constitution Day
23) University Examination
24) Commencement of Second Session
25) HIV / AIDS Awareness Campaign
26) Blood Donation Camp
27) Commencement of Teaching
28) Industrial Visit
29) Yuva Din
30) Annual Social Camp
31) Sport Carnival
32) Republic Day Celebration
33) Career guidance program
34) Alumni Meet
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21/06/2025 to 11/10/25
21/06/2025
21/06/2025
30/06/2025
First week of Aug.2025
04/08/2025
Second week of Aug. 2025
13/08/2025
15/08/2025
28/08/2025
First week of sept. 2025
5™ Sept. 2025
Second week of Sept.2025
24/09/2025
25/09/2025
Last week of Sept. 2025
2" Oct. 2025
First week of Oct. 2025
Second week of Nov. 2025
13 Oct. to 2 Nov. 2025
Third week of Nov. 2025
26 Nov 25
27 Oct to 17 Dec. 2025
3 Nov.2025 to 18 April 2026

01 Dec. 2025
19" Dec. 2025

26" Dec.2025 to 18 April 2026
First week of Jan.2026

12 Jan. 2026

15 Jan. 2026

23" to 25" Jan. 2026
26/01/2026

Last week of Jan. 2026

Last week of Jan. 2026
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20t & 30" Jan. 2026

35) Annual Gathering -
36) National Conference. - First week of Feb.2026
37) Personality Development Program - First week of Feb.2026
38) First Sessional Examination - Second week of Feb,2026
39) Industrial Visit Third week of Feb.2026
40) Guest Lecture Series - Last week of Feb. 2026
41) Pathology Lab. / Hospital Visit - Last week of March 2026
42) Second Sessional Examination - Second week of April 2026
43) University Examination 20 April to 6" June 2026
44) Summer Vacation - 20 April to 3 June 2026
FESTIVAL / HOLIDAY
1)  Bakarild 07/07/2025 Saturday
2) Raksha Bandhan 09/08/2025 Saturday
3) Independence Day 15/08/2025 Friday
4) Shree Ganesh Chaturthi 27/08/2025 Wednesday
5) Gauri Poojan 01/09/2025 Monday
6) Id-E-Milad 05/09/2025 Friday
7 Sarvapitri Darsh Amavshya 20/09/2025 Saturday
g) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Dasara  02/10/2025 Thursday
9) Gurunanak jayanti 05/11/2025 Wednesday
10)  Christmas 25/12/2025 Thursday
11)  Republic Day 26/01/2026 Monday
12)  Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti  19/02/2026 Thursday
13)  Holi (Second Day) 03/03/2026 Tuesday
14)  Gudhipadwa 19/03/2026 Thursday
15) Ramzan ID 21/03/2026 Saturday
16)  Shri ram Navmi 26/03/2026 Thursday
17)  Mahveer Jayanti 31/03/2026 Tuesday
18)  Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti ~ 14/04/2026 Tuesday
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Dr A.W.Baitule. , & Dr.S.D.Pande
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Idmec — Cordinator

Vidaybaharati College of Pharmacy,
Amravati.




